
 

ST. JOSEPH’S SCHOOL, RIHAND NAGAR 

Planner 2023-2024 
Sl. No Dates Day Events 

1.  22 June 2023 Thursday School Reopens 

2.  29 June Thursday Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha* 

3.  29 July Saturday Muharram* 

4.  21-31 July - Periodic Test – 1 (Class KG to XII)* 

5.  15 August Tuesday Independence Day (Attendance Compulsory) 

6.  31 August  Thursday Raksha Bandhan* 

7.  05 September Tuesday  Teachers’ Day (Attendance Compulsory) 

8.  07 September Thursday Janmashtami* 

9.  11 - 27 September - Mid Term Examination  (Class IX & XI)* 

10.  11 - 27 September - Mid Term Examination  (Class X & XII)* 

11.  11 – 27 September - First Term Examination ( Class I to VIII)* 

12.  19 – 24 September - First Term Examination ( Class LKG & UKG )* 

13.  02 October Monday Gandhi Jayanti(Attendance Compulsory) 

14.  22 - 26 October - Vijaya-Dashami (Dussehera) 

15.  10 - 13November - Diwali Holidays 

16.  14 November Tuesday Children’s Day (Attendance Compulsory) 

17.  19 November Sunday Chhath Puja* 

18.  27 November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

19.  21 Nov – 04 Dec. - First Pre-Board Examination – X & XII* 

20.  28 Nov – 07 Dec. - Periodic Test – 2 (Classes I – VIII) * 

Periodic Test – 2 (Classes IX & XI) 

Periodic Test – 2 (Classes LKG & UKG) 

21.  22 Dec – 03 Jan 2024 - Winter Vacation 

22.  18-20 Dec.- 4-13 Jan. - Second Pre-Board Examination – X & XII* 

23.  15 January Monday Makar Sankranti 

24.  26 January Friday Republic Day (Attendance Compulsory) 

25.  27 January Saturday Farewell – XII* 

26.  05 February Monday Principal’s Day 

27.  29 Feb - 18 Mar - Final Term Examination IX & XI* 

28.  29 Feb - 18 Mar - Final Term Examination I & VIII* 

29.  08 March  Friday Maha Shivratri 

30.  11 March - 18 March - Final Term Examination – KG 

31.  22 March     Friday Parent-Teachers’ Meeting* 

32.  24 – 26 March - Holi Holiday 

33.  28 March Thursday Result Day 

34.  29-30 March  - Good Friday & Easter (Holiday) 

35.  02 April Tuesday New Session 

36.  10 April Wednesday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitr* 

37.  14 April Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

38.  17 April Wednesday Ram-Navami 

39.  21 April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

40.  14 May 2024   Tuesday Summer Vacation 

41.  24 June 2024  Monday School Reopens  

 Note: * The dates mentioned here are tentative, changes may be possible. 


